¥ T IRE A R ]

1 5% A 2 5 R
# A H
T A A A

1998 (H104F) 5/21 3,449h 30m 3,449h 30m 3,331h  Om 3,33lh  Om
1999 (HI14F) 2/20 2,657h 20m 6,106 h 50m 2,692h 10m 6,023h 10m
2000 (H124F) 2/14 3,389h 30m 9,496h 20m 3,404h 55m 9,428h bm
2001 (H134F) 2/17 3,554h Om 13,050h 20m 3,5564h 30m 12,982h 35m
2002 (H144) 2/18 3,381h  Om 16,431h 20m 3,377h 30m 16,360h  5m
2003 (H154F) 3/23 3,962h 40mf 20,394h Om 3,963h 35m|[ 20,323h 40m
2004 (H16%%) 2/16 3,158h 15mf 23,552h 15m 3,166h 15m|[f 23,489h b55m
2005 (H174F) 2/22 3,582h 10mf 27,134h 25m 3,570h  Oml|[ 27,059h 55m
2006 (H18%)  3/8 3,492h  Omf 30,626h 25m 3,487h  Oml| 30,546h b55m
2007 (H194F) 2/28 3,314h 10mfl 33,940h 35m 3,304h 20m|[f 33,851h 1b5m
2008 (H204%)  3/14 3,276h 40mf 37,217h 15m 3,283h 20m| 37,134h 35m
2009 (H214F)  3/17 3,261h 50mfl 40,479h 5m 3,255h 10m|[ 40,389h 45m
2010 (H22%) 3/16 3,366h 10mf 43,845h 15m 3,366h Oml|[ 43,755h 45m
2011 (H234F) 2/22 3,264h  Omf 47,109h 15m 3,259h 50m|[f 47,0156h 35m
2012 (H24%) 3/16 3,741h 20mf 50,850h 35m 3,749h 50m|[ 50,7656h 25m
2013 (H254F)  2/20 3,309h 40mf 54,160h 15m 3,117h 40m|[ 53,883h b5m
2014 (H26%)  3/7 3,035h 10mff 57,195h 25m 3,161h 20m|[ 57,044h 25m
2015 (H274F) 2/24 3,279h 20mf 60,474h 45m 3,270h 50m|[ 60,315h 15m
2016 (H28%)  3/7 3,045h 30mf 63,520h 15m 3,036h 20m|[ 63,351h 35m
2017 (H294F) 2/15 3,220h 20mf| 66,740h 35m 3,227h 10m|[ 66,578h 4b5m
2018 (H304)  2/27 3,409h 15mfl 70,149h 50m 3,410h  Oml|[ 69,988h 45m
2019 (H314F)  3/3 3,390h 40mf 73,540h 30m 3,383h 35m|f 73,372h 20m
2020 (R24F) 2/29 3,311h 25mfl 76,851h 55m 3,308h 40m|[f 76,680h Om
2020 (R24F) 9/30 2,003h 15mfl 78,855h 10m 2,013h 40m|[ 78,694h 40m




